The Subscribing LEA and the Provider  $\frac{\cancel{2000}}{\cancel{2000}}$   $\cancel{2000}$  shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA.

BY: <u>flendith feddes</u> Date: <u>4/2/2020</u>
Printed Name: MEREDITH FEDDES
Title/Position: SUPER INTENDENT

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: ABSIAROKEE SCHOOLS

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name Meredith Feddes
Title Superintendent
Address 327 S. WOODARD, ABSAROKEE, MT 59001
Telephone Number 406-328-4583
Email feddesm@absarokee.kl2.mt.us

COUNTY OF LEA: MUWATER

Page 15 of 15 © MTSBA MTDPA v3 with Exhibit A Terren Sochstrick Direct ALEA and the Provider Zoom Video Communications, Inc. shall therefore be bound by the same

By: <u>Heather Nelson</u> Printed Name: <u>Heather Nelson</u> Date: <u>2024-09-05</u> Title/Position: <u>IT Employee</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Miles City Elem

## DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA

Name: <u>Heather Nelson</u> Title: <u>IT Employee</u> Address: <u>1604 Main St</u> Telephone Number: <u>406-234-4920</u> Email: <u>hnelson@milescity.k12.mt.us</u>

COUNTY OF LEA: Custer